
    Calvary Chapel Christian School 

    Preschool 

    2019-2020 Calendar 

 

  Monday Sep 2 Labor Day/School Closed 

  Mon-Tues Oct 14-15 Teacher Conference/School Closed 

  Thursday Oct 24 Picture Day - TENTATIVE 

  Monday Nov 11 Veteran’s Day/School Closed 

  Wed-Fri Nov 27-29 Thanksgiving/School Closed 

  Mon-Tues Dec 23-Jan 1 Winter Vacation/School Closed 

  Thursday Jan 2 Preschool Resume 

  Monday Jan 20 Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday/School Closed 

  Monday Feb 17 Presidents’ Day/School Closed 

  Friday April 10 Good Friday/School Closed 

  Monday May 25 Memorial Day/School Closed 

  Friday July 3 Independence Day Observed/School Closed 

   

   

   

   

Preschool continues through the summer 


